Invoice No: #INV-EEB677B6905F
Invoice Date: 09 Mar, 2025

SL#

10

11

12

Books

Language Book Pages Quantity

English Inner Healing 174 5
English Deliverance From The Sin of Laziness 184 5
English The Ministry Of Fasting 386 5
English Enjoying The Married Life 158 5
English Freedom From The Sin of Adultery And Fornication 252 5
English A Word To The Students 86 5
English Jesus Loves You And Wants To Heal You 94 5
English Praying With Power 356 5
English Practical Spiritual Warfare Through Prayer 364 5
English No Failure Needs to be Final 116 5
English Facing Life’'s Problems Victoriously 152 5
English The Cross in The Life And Ministry of The Believer 248 5

Format

Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

Paperback

BILL TO:

World Conquest Publishing
wcpaustralia@gmail.com
5/2 Podmore Street - 3175, Dandenong, Victoria,

Australia,

Unit List Price(€) Tot. List Price(€)

8.99

9.93

13.97

9.41

11.99

8.42

8.69

13.37

13.53

10.99

12.05

11.99

44.95

49.65

69.85

47.05

59.95

42.1

43.45

66.85

67.65

54.95

60.25

59.95



SL#

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Language Book

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

The Use of Time

Retreats For Spiritual Progress

Daily Dynamic Encounters with God

Goals! How to Set Them and Accomplish Them!!
You Have a Talent!

The Sower, The Seed, And The Hearts of Men
Deliverance From Sin

Making Spiritual Progress (Volumes 1 - 4)
Women of the glory (vol. 1-3)

Laws of Spiritual Success (Volume 1)

Vision, Burden, Action

Knowing The God of Unparalleled Goodness
Knowing God And Walking With Him
Celebrity A Mask

Come Back Home My Son: | Still Love You

Children in God's Eternal Purposes

Pages Quantity

228

132

156

118

226

130

66

484

646

172

212

290

148

110

172

80

Format

Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

Paperback

Unit List Price(€) Tot. List Price(€)

10.81

8.89

9.37

8.61

10.77

10.99

5.99

15.93

23.48

9.69

12.99

12.05

9.99

9.99

9.69

8.42

54.05

44.45

46.85

43.05

53.85

54.95

29.95

79.65

117.4

48.45

64.95

60.25

49.95

49.95

48.45

42.1



SL# Language Book Pages Quantity Format Unit List Price(€) Tot. List Price(€)

29 English Deliverance From Demons 154 5 Paperback 9.33 46.65
30 English Treasures in Heaven 82 5 Paperback 8.42 42.1
Total quantity 150 Grand total €1643.7

Discount (40%) -€657.48

Amount to pay €986.22

NOTES TO CUSTOMER

PAY'}"ENT VIA PayPal PAYMENT VIA BANK TRANSFER
Email: robyr@ztfbooks.com ACCOUNT HOLDER: ZTFBOOKS

BIC/SWIFT: TRWIAUS1IXXX

BSB code: 774001
Account number: 223867419



