Invoice No: #INV-EEB677B6905F

Invoice Date: 09 Mar, 2025



BILL TO:

World Conquest Publishing wcpaustralia@gmail.com 5/2 Podmore Street - 3175, Dandenong, Victoria, Australia,

SL#	Language	Book	Pages	Quantity	Format	Unit List Price(€)	Tot. List Price(€)
1	English	Inner Healing	174	5	Paperback	8.99	44.95
2	English	Deliverance From The Sin of Laziness	184	5	Paperback	9.93	49.65
3	English	The Ministry Of Fasting	386	5	Paperback	13.97	69.85
4	English	Enjoying The Married Life	158	5	Paperback	9.41	47.05
5	English	Freedom From The Sin of Adultery And Fornication	252	5	Paperback	11.99	59.95
6	English	A Word To The Students	86	5	Paperback	8.42	42.1
7	English	Jesus Loves You And Wants To Heal You	94	5	Paperback	8.69	43.45
8	English	Praying With Power	356	5	Paperback	13.37	66.85
9	English	Practical Spiritual Warfare Through Prayer	364	5	Paperback	13.53	67.65
10	English	No Failure Needs to be Final	116	5	Paperback	10.99	54.95
11	English	Facing Life's Problems Victoriously	152	5	Paperback	12.05	60.25
12	English	The Cross in The Life And Ministry of The Believer	248	5	Paperback	11.99	59.95

SL#	Language	Book	Pages	Quantity	Format	Unit List Price(€)	Tot. List Price(€)
13	English	The Use of Time	228	5	Paperback	10.81	54.05
14	English	Retreats For Spiritual Progress	132	5	Paperback	8.89	44.45
15	English	Daily Dynamic Encounters with God	156	5	Paperback	9.37	46.85
16	English	Goals! How to Set Them and Accomplish Them!!	118	5	Paperback	8.61	43.05
17	English	You Have a Talent!	226	5	Paperback	10.77	53.85
18	English	The Sower, The Seed, And The Hearts of Men	130	5	Paperback	10.99	54.95
19	English	Deliverance From Sin	66	5	Paperback	5.99	29.95
20	English	Making Spiritual Progress (Volumes 1 - 4)	484	5	Paperback	15.93	79.65
21	English	Women of the glory (vol. 1-3)	646	5	Paperback	23.48	117.4
22	English	Laws of Spiritual Success (Volume 1)	172	5	Paperback	9.69	48.45
23	English	Vision, Burden, Action	212	5	Paperback	12.99	64.95
24	English	Knowing The God of Unparalleled Goodness	290	5	Paperback	12.05	60.25
25	English	Knowing God And Walking With Him	148	5	Paperback	9.99	49.95
26	English	Celebrity A Mask	110	5	Paperback	9.99	49.95
27	English	Come Back Home My Son: I Still Love You	172	5	Paperback	9.69	48.45
28	English	Children in God's Eternal Purposes	80	5	Paperback	8.42	42.1

SL#	Language	Book	Pages	Quantity	Format	Unit List Price(€)	Tot. List Price(€)
29	English	Deliverance From Demons	154	5	Paperback	9.33	46.65
30	English	Treasures in Heaven	82	5	Paperback	8.42	42.1
		Total qua	intity	ntity 150 Grand total		€1643.7	
Discount (40%)							- €657.48
Amount to pay						€986.22	

NOTES TO CUSTOMER

PAYMENT VIA PayPal

Email: robyr@ztfbooks.com

PAYMENT VIA BANK TRANSFER ACCOUNT HOLDER: ZTFBOOKS

BIC/SWIFT: TRWIAUS1XXX

BSB code: 774001

Account number: 223867419